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Model  Max. Power W
No. of Motors

Supply
V / Hz

Air Flow
M³ / Hr

Suction
mm H2O

Tank 
Capacity 
Ltrs

Tank

NEVADA INOX 25 M 1200 / 1 230 / 50 200 2550 22 SS

NEVADA INOX 40 M 1200 / 1 230 / 50 200 2550 36 SS

NEVADA INOX 80 D 2400 / 2 230 / 50 400 2550 78 SS

NEVADA INOX 95 TX 3600 / 3 230 / 50 650 2550 96 SS

NEVADA INOX 95 D 2400/ 2 230 / 50 400 2550 96 SS

UPHOLSTERY DRY CLEANING MACHINES

Strong
Nevada

429 M HP

115 HP

315 HP

Steel
Amsterdam

Plus
Lava Scrub

Bear

WET & DRY VACUUM CLEANERS

BEAR

SHARK

GARAGE

Model  

LAVA

34

75

190

190

2300

2300

Collection
Tank
Ltrs.

Detergent
Tank
Ltrs. 

Scrubbing

6.2

15

20

25

27

10

40

75

Manual

Motorised /
Brush

Manual

Manual

No. of Motors

Spray-1, Vacuum-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-1, Brush-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-1

Spray-1, Vacuum-2

1248

1175

1234

2448

Max. 
Power
Watt

40
Shark Power

Garage
Lite

Top

BACK PACK VACUUMS

Max. Power

Supply

Air Flow

Suction

Tank Capacity

Weight

W

V / Hz
3M  / Hr

mm H O2

Ltrs

Kg.

1150/1

230/50

180

2200

5

4.8

Model  Top Back Pack

Model  Max. Power 
W / No. of
Motors

Supply
V / Hz

Air Flow
M³ / Hr

Suction
mm H2O

Tank 
Capacity
 Ltrs

AMS 115 1500 / 1 230 / 50 255 2230

AMS 315 1500 / 1 230 / 50 255 2230 33

AMS 429 2800 / 2 230 / 50 510 2230 62

DAKOTA 429

DAKOTA 440

2400 / 2

3300 / 3

230 / 50

230 / 50

400

600

2230

2230

72

72

15

25 M 40 M 80 D 95 TX

1000/1

230/50

180

2100

5

5



Model Unit 100 101 S 102 S 103 SMD 1030 ST 3 STD 300 STD 400 1140 OIL 1155 OIL CAR 2655

Particulars

Motor Power Watts / Hp 2400 / 3.2 3600 / 4.8 2400 / 3.2 3600 / 4.8 3600 / 4.8 3000 / 4 3000 / 4 4000 / 5.4 4000 / 5.4 5500 / 7.4 11000 / 15

No. of Motors No. 2 3 2 3 3 1 1 1 1 1 2

Supply Volts/Hz 230 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 230 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50 400 / 50

3Air Flow M  / Hr 300 450 450 450 450 350 350 350 350 560 1000

Suction mm H O 2300 2300 2300 2300 2300 3200 3200 3200 3200 3200 50002

Tank Capacity Ltrs. 35 35 50 50 75 50 75 75 100 100 100

Weight Kgs. 52 54 67 69 78 85 90 90 126 126 265

Dimensions cm (LxWxH) 62x50x112 62x50x112 80x60x115 80x60x115 80x60x150 80x60x130 80x60x165 80x60x165 80x60x165 80x60x165 118x63x169

Automotive & Machining Units Construction Industries For Collecting Large Quantities of Dust Food & Pharmaceutical Units Cement & steel Plants

Pre Separator Tanks

Auto Shut-of-for Liquids

Tangential Inlet

FEATURES

Detachable Tanks

ARMS OR RIFLE PAINT LASER
TECHNOLOGY

COSMETICS FOOD AND
AGRICULTURE

CHEMICAL /
PHARMACEUTICAL

SHIPYARDS WOOD AND
TIMBER

ELECTRONIC PETROL AND FUEL

100 S 103 ST 3 1155 OIL CAR 2655

Coynco Heavyduty
Series

INDUSTRIAL VACUUM CLEANERS



FLOOR SCRUBBING POLISHING & CARPET SHAMPOOING MACHINES

Brush Speed rpm 165 165 155 165

Motor Hp 2 2 1.5 2

Brush dia mm 400 400 430 430

Pad Driver mm 400 400 430 430

Solution Tank Ltr 10 11 10 12.5

Weight kg 40 43 52 45

SD - 17Model Galaxy Galaxy Nebula

Ergonomic - design
All controls in hand
Smooth Operation
Adjustable machine weight
adjustable handle height
Powerful motor with 
effective
cooling system & protection
against accidental infiltration
of water.

Deep cleaning of hard floors
Wax removal
Damp carpet cleaning
Dry carpet cleaning
Restoration & Polishing
of marble & granite
Maintenance cleaning
foundations
Crystallization of marble

FEATURES APPLICATIONS
Nova

Floor Scrubbing Brush Pad Driver Disc Buffing Polishing Pads Carpet Shampoo Brush Diamond Polishing Pads

Hospital

ESCALATOR CLEANER

Max. Power

Supply

Air Flow

Suction

Tank Capacity

Weight

W

V / Hz
3M  / Hr

mm H O2

Ltrs

Kg.

1000/1

230/50

140

1800

30

8.7

Model  
Hospital

Voltage

Power

Operating Width

Dry Motor

Roll Brush Motor

Capacity

Weight

Model  
SC-450

220-240 / 50

1180

450

1000

180

20

34

V/Hz

Watts

mm

Watts

Watts

Ltrs

Kg.

Carpet Drier
900

Model  Carpet Drier

Motor Power

Supply

Rotation speed

Air Flow Rate

Net Weight

Dimensions

W

V/Hz

3

m3/ min

kg

cm

900

220-240/50

High / Medium /Low

160/130/110

17

57x42x62

HEPA FILTER VACUUM CARPET DRIER / BLOWER

Escalator
Cleaner



Scrubbing Width mm 350 450 430 500 500 560/550 660 700 950/1050

Squeegee Width mm 450 550 700 815 790 705/710 980 940/850 1100/1280

No. of Brushes 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 1(disc) 2(disc) 2(disc) 2(disc)

Max. Productivity m2hr 1400 1800 1720 2000 1750 3000/3300 3300 4550 6175/7875

Solution Tank. Capacity Ltr. 18 28 40 40/50 45 70/80 100 110/90 135/205

Recovery Tank Capacity Ltr. 19 30 45 60/50 48 70/83 105 115/100 180/225

Main Supply Volt/Hz 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 230/50 24V Battery 24V Battery 24V Battery 36V Battery

Brush Diameter mm 350 450 430 500 500 560/550 2x345 2x350 2x475

Maximum Speed km/hr 4 4 4 3.5/4 3.5 5.5/6 5 6.5 6.5

Weight without Batteries kg. 40 50 70 83/89 87 110/118 260 214/250 300/380 

Technical Data
CT-15/
GT-25

CT-30 BULL-40 CT-40/
GT-50

RUBY 
50

GT 70/
CT 80

CORAL
65

CT-110 BT 70/
GT-115 BT 70

GT-180 B 95/
CT-230 Bt100

WALK BEHIND SCRUBBER DRIERS RIDE ON SCRUBBER DRIERS

AUTOMATIC SCRUBBER DRIERS

CT 80 BT 55GT 70 GT 115

RUBYCT 15 CT 30 CT 40 GT 50

CT 110 BT 85 Coral

HIGH PRESSURE WATER JET CLEANERS

Remote Control

Pressure (Bar)

Flow Rate (L/H)

Voltage (Ph-V/Hz)

Power (Watts)

Det. Tank (Ltrs)

Fuel Tank (Ltrs)
oTemp. Range ( C)

RPM

Type

Weight (kg)

Model  PW C23 PW C25 PW C40 PW H25 PW H40MLCD

160

600

1-230-50

3000

0.6

-

50-60

2800

Cold

22

130

600

1-230-50

3000

3

-

50-60

1400

Cold

35

180

800

3-400-50

4700

7.5

-

50-60

1400

Cold

43

190

900

3-400-50

6500

-

-

50-60

1400

Cold

55

40-180

390-780

3-400-50

4700

10

10

65-120

2800

Hot & Cold

89

40-190

450-900

3-400-50

5000

20

20

30-140

1400

Hot & Cold

132

Total Stop Total Stop DTotal Stop D

PW C23

PW C40

PW H25

ML CD 1915



COMMERCIAL & INDUSTRIAL STEAM CLEANERS

Stainless steel boiler

Boiler Volume

Water Tank

Detergent Tank

Operating Pressure

Steam Production g/min

Steam temperature

0Detergent T

Power supply

Maximum output

Boiler output

Vacuum output

Vacuum drum capacity

Air flow

Depression

Power cord

Weight

AISI 304

1.5 Ltr.

3 Ltr.

-

6 bar

64

o165 C

-

230 V/50Hz

2.45 Kw

2.4 Kw

-

-

-

-

5 mtr.

14 kg

AISI 304

1.5 Ltr.

2.5 Ltr.

-

6 bar

62

o165 C

-

230 V/50Hz

2-45 Kw

2.4 Kw

1.2 Kw

7.5 Ltr

170

1700

5 mtr.

30 kg

AISI 304

5 Ltr.

4 Ltr.

2 Ltr.

6-8 bar

97

o o165 C / 170 C

o90-125 C

230 V/50Hz

3.65 Kw

3.6 Kw

1.2 Kw

14 Ltr

200 cu.m/hr

2200 mm

8 mtr.

45 kg

AISI 304

11Ltr.

20 Ltr.

20 Ltr.

10 bar

291

o180 C
o90-145 C

400 V/50Hz

Kw11.1 

10 Kw

3 Kw

50 Ltr

320 cu.m/hr

3200 mm

8 mtr.

96 kg

AISI 304

5 Ltr. / 7.3 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

15 Ltr.

6/10 bar

97- 194 / 291 / 

o o165 C / 180 C

o o90-125 C/90-145 C

230 V/ 400V -50Hz

Kw15.6/12.1/8.5/3 

14.4/10.8/7.2/3.6 Kw

1.2 Kw

14 Ltr

200 cu.m/hr

2200 mm

8 mtr.

50/56 kg

388

AISI 304

5 Ltr.

7.5 Ltr.

7.5 Ltr.

6-10 bar

97

o180 C

o90-125 C

230 V-50Hz

3.65Kw

3.6 Kw

1.2 Kw

7.5 Ltr

200 cu.m/hr

2200 mm

8 mtr.

35 kg

AISI 304

7.3 Ltr.

14 Ltr.

14 Ltr.

10 bar

194

o180 C

o90-145 C

400 V/50Hz

8.4 Kw

7.2 Kw

1.2 Kw

7.5 Ltr

200 cu.m/hr

2200 mm

8 mtr.

82 kg

Technical Data EVO Carmen Mini
Inox

Junior Star
Max

Steam Tech Steam Box
Vac Mini

Steam Box
Vac Pro

Steam Box
Vac Industrial

EVO

NEW STEAMY

CARMEN MINI

JUNIOR/STEAM TECH

STEAM BOX

TROLLEY OPTIONAL

TROLLEY OPTIONAL



INDUSTRIAL ROAD AND STREET SWEEPING MACHINES

Perfect cleaning Thanks to the self-leveling brushes which adapt to even the most irregular floors
Central brush and filter replacement without tools.
display with diagnostics, battery charge indicator and hour counter
self-cleaning dust filter, It is periodically cleaned by an automatic system linked to the various work programmes.
Easy to use, innovative preset  cleaning system with three different work levels.
Pleated micro fine polyester filter with large. surface area 

Hydraulic power steering
Hydraulic pumps for movement of traction motor wheel.
Hydraulic dumping
Debris flap in stainless steel
Special enlarged easy to clean radiator
Effective filter shaking system 

FEATURES

Technical Data Allclean 512ET 712ET 1050 1250 1450 D 1300 161D

Sweeping Width

Main Brush Width

Productivity

Dirt Container volume

Max. Dumping Height

Power Supply

Power Rating

Filter Surface

Electric Filter Shaker

Max. Speed

Weight

Machine Length

Machine Width

Machine Height

mm

mm

2m /hr

Ltr

mm

-

-
2m

-

Km/hr

kg

mm

mm

mm

700

500

1750

40

-

Manual

-

-

-

-

25

460

790

750

700

500

2450

50

-

Battery

12 Volts

2

Standard

3.5

78

1225

753

903

900

700

3150

65

-

Battery

24 Volts

3

Standard

3.5

93

1225

943

903

1200

700

7700

85

-

Battery

24 Volts

4

Automatic

6.2

244

1615

905

1210

1050

650

6300

70

-

Battery

24 Volts

4

Standard

6

173

1400

816

1142

1460

800

8760

150

1430 (Hydlraulic)

Diesel

LOMBARDINI 8.6HP-24 V

3.6

Automatic

6

605

1600

1199

1360

1500

900

12000

340

1350 (Hydlraulic)

Diesel

LOMBARDINI 8.6HP-24 V

3.6

Automatic

8

640

2080

1210

1455

1600

1000

16000

350

1430 (Hydlraulic)

Diesel

LOMBARDINI 27HP-36 V

8

Automatic

10

850

2040

1330

1430

1450

12501050512-712ALL CLEAN

EVOLUTION 5000 1300



MOP WRINGER TROLLEYS 

Janitor Trolley Double bucket Trolley
With Tray

Double bucket Trolley
30 Ltr. / 50 Ltr.

Single bucket Trolley
With Partition 30 Ltr. 

Cone Wringer Trolley
15 Ltr.

Plastic Caddy

Window Cleaning Kit

WINDOW GLASS CLEANING SYSTEMS

SS Window Squeegee Cobweb Round Brush Cobweb Curved Brush

COMBI-Window 
Squeegee & Washer

Window Washer
With Micro Fibre

Telescopic Poles
6/9/11 Mtrs.

Automatic & Manual Sainitizer Paper Towel / Tissue

Kentucky Wet Mops Flat Mops Dry Dust Pan Standing With Broom Caution Sign Boards Shoe Polishing Machines

Kruger & Brentt Equipment Private Limited
204,V4 Mayur Plaza -II, DDA - Local Shopping Centre, Mayur Vihar, Phase - I, Delhi - INDIA - 110 091

Phone : +91 98102 91946, 93101 64050, 93101 64051, 93101 64052, 93105 91946, 93106 91946, Telfax : +91-11-4306 3645 

E-mail : kbtgroup@gmail.com, kbtgroup2015@gmail.com, Website : www.kbtechindia.com, www.kbequipment.com

DISPENSERS

HOUSEKEEPING UTILITIES

Automatic Air Freshner Liquid Soap & Foam Soap
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